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Avon Old Farms School Joe Martinez martinezj@avonoldfarms.com
Brunswick School Christian Gonzalez cgonzalez@brunswickschool.org
Canterbury School Shawn Ganow sganow@cbury.org
Chase Collegiate Joe Campos camposjoe@comcast.net
Cheshire Academy Edward Banach edward.banach@cheshireacademy.org
Choate Rosemary Hall Charlie Fuentes cfuentes@choate.edu
Christian Heritage School Andy Patton apatton@kingsmen.org
Forman School Scott McCarty scott_mccarty@formanschool.org
Greens Farms Academy Chris Mira cmira@gfacademy.org
Gunnery School Jarrod Sisk siskj@gunnery.org
Hamden Hall School Douglas Cunningham indego12@hotmail.com
Hopkins School Joseph Addison    jaddison@hopkins.edu
Hotchkiss School Jay Thornhill jthornhill@hotchkiss.org
Hyde School Peter Bugoni pbugoni@hyde.edu
Kent School Tim Booth bootht@kent-school.edu
King   Enzennio Mallozzi enzennio.mallozzi@gamail.com
Kingswood Oxford School Paul Wright wright_paf@hotmail.com
Loomis Chaffee Charlie Bour Charles_Bour@loomis.org
Marianapolis Preparatory School Abraham Gustavson agustavson@marianapolis.org
Marvelwood School John Kennedy  john.kennedy@marvelwood.org
Master's School Ed Lebo elebo@masterschool.org
Pomfret School Patrick Burke pburke@pomfretschool.org
Salisbury School Xander Jones xjones@salisburyschool.org
South Kent School Owen Finberg finbergo@southkentschool.net
St. Luke's School Corey Gammill gammillc@stlukesct.org
St. Thomas More School Don Handler dhandler@stmct.com
Suffield Academy Recardo Warren recardo_warren@suffieldacademy.org
Taft School Ozzie Parente oparente@taftschool.org
Watkinson School Andy Rees andy_rees@watkinson.org
Westminster School Jay Keough jkeough@westminster-school.org
Williams School Joe Langton yescoachjoe@gmail.com
Wooster School Kart Schwoerke karl.schwoerke@woosterschool.org


